COPPER SYSTEM
© 2019-2020, Apsys Networks Ltd. All rights reserved. Apsys Networks  trademarks identi�ed  by ®  or  ™  with the Apsys Networks logo, are registered trademarks of Apsys Networks Ltd.
All the speci�cations are subject to change without notice, Contact Apsys Networks customer service more information,Visit www.apsysnetworks.com for latest updates
01
PVC4 PAIR 23AWG CAT 6 U / UTP
Description
Cat 6 UTP Data Cable Consists of 4 Pair   PE Insulated 23AWG Solid Annealed Bare Copper  Conductors, PE Cross Separator,

Thermal Characteristics
Temperature Range: -20°C up to +60°C
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
APC-4-C6VT  Apsys Networks Category 6 UTP 23 AWG 305m PVC Cable
APC-4-C6GY  Apsys Networks Category 6 UTP 23 AWG 305m PVC Cable
COLOUR
Violet
Grey
APC-4-C6VT5  Apsys Networks Category 6 UTP 23 AWG 500m PVC Cable Violet
APC-4-C6GY5  Apsys Networks Category 6 UTP 23 AWG 500m PVC Cable Grey